
College of Business Organizational Structure

Chair Department 
of Accounting

Chair Department of
Finance

Chair Department of
Management

Chair Department of 
Marketing

Chair Department of 
Operations & Project MGT

Dr. Jan Smolarski 
Ph: +966 11 215 7722 
E:jsmolarski@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Jan Smolarski 
Ph: +966 11 215 7722 

E:jsmolarski@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Nourah Abdulaziz Alfayez
Ph: +966 11 215  7741

E: noalfayez@alfaisal.edu

TBA
MBA Program Supervisor

Ph: +966 11 215 8907 
E: ………@alfaisal.edu

Ms Shamama A. Mukhtar
QAA Supervisor

Ph: +966 11 215 7742
E: smukhtar@alfaisal.edu

Ms Dima Mahdi Yanes
Undergraduate Business Admin 

Program Supervisor
Ph: +966 11 215 7971

E: dyanes@alfaisal.edu

Ali Mohammad Alshomar
Bus. Admin Program Officer

Ph: +966 11 215 8826
E: aalshomar@alfaisal.edu

Manager of Internship & 
Community Relations

Mr. Esam Joudah
Ph: +966 11 215 7710

E: eajoudeh@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Hayat Khan
Ph: +966 11 215 8940

E: hakhan@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Mohammed Kafaji
Ph: +966 11 215  7711

E: mkafaji@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Welf Weiger
Ph: +966 11 215 8915

E: wweiger@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Mario A. Ferrer
Ph: +966 11 215 7716 

E: mferrer@alfaisal.edu

Turkyh Saad Alotibi 
Dean Assistant Specialist
Ph: +966 11 215 7796 
E:talotibi@alfaisal.edu

Dean COB
Dr. Bajis Dodin

Ph: +966 11 215 8940
E: bdodin@alfaisal.edu

Ms Ahlam M. Almohammadi
QAA Admin. Specialist
Ph: +966 11 215 8856

E: amalmohammadi@alfaisal.edu

Vice Dean 
Quality Assurance & AccreditationVice Dean 

Undergraduate Programs
Vice Dean 

Research and Graduate Programs

Vice Dean 
Internship and Community

Dr. Ahmed Alanazi 
Ph: +966 11 215 7703
E: ahalanazi@alfaisal.edu

Manager for Executive Education & 
Development

Ms. Amal Aldamer
Ph: +966 11 215 7709

E: amaldamer@alfaisal.edu

Dr. Necati Aydin
Ph: +966 11 215 7718

E: naydin@alfaisal.edu
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